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No. 

1. 

2. 

Name of the Faculty: Dr. Kshitish Chandra Mahata 

3. 

Subject Code: 101 BNGH-C1 

4 

Class: B.A. Honours 

Title of the Course: bangla sahityer itihas (prachino madhyajug) 

5. 

Unit & 

Dates 
From-To 

Unit I 

15.07.22 

Unit ll 

17.09.2022 

Uinit |ll 

LESSON PLAN 

Session 2022-2023 

Unit IV 

17.11.2022 
30.11.2022 

Unit V 

18.09.2022- t t, ARto qq7 41; 
17.10.2022 

Topic for Discussion 

01.12.2022- : GgAS SJ APILSM 
31.12.2022 

Signature of the Faculty 

No. of 
Hours as 

per 
Schedule 

15 

16 

08 

16 

14 

No. of 

classes 

15 

16 

08 

16 

Department: BENGALI 

14 

Mode of 

Teaching 

Lecture, 

Interactive 
Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Lecture, 
Interactive 
Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Semester: | 

Lecture, 
Interactive 

Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Lecture, 
Interactive 

Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Lecture, 
Interactive 

Lecture, 
Guided 
Instruction, 
PPT. 

Remarks 

or Special 
Hours if 

any 
Needed 

new 

books 
according 
to neW 

Syllabus. 

Off Line 
Class 
started 

Signature of HoD 



Subject Code: 201 BNGH-C3 

Name of the Faculty: Dr. Kshitish Chandra Mahata 

Class: B.A. Honours 

Title of the Course: bangla sahityer itihas ( adhunik jug, gadyer dhara) 

4 

3. 

5. 

1 

No. 

2. 

S Unit & Dates 
From-To 

Unit I 

02.01.2023 
31.01.2023 

Unit || 

01.02.2023 
01.03.2023 

Uinit |l 
02.04.2023 

10.05.2023 

Unit IV 

11.05. 2023 
07.06.2023 
Unit IV 

Unit V 

08.06.2023 
30.06.2023 

LESSON PLAN 

23 

Session 2022-2023 

Signature of the Faculty 

Topic for Discussion No. as 

Hours as 
per 

Shedule 

14 

14 

13 

23 

22 

No. of 

classes 

Department: BENGALI 

14 

14 

08 

16 

07 

Alternative 
Arrangement 
made if Any 

Lecture, 
Interactive 

Semester: I 

Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Lecture, 
Interactive 
Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Lecture, 
Interactive 
Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Lecture, 
Interactive 
Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Lecture, 
Interactive 
Lecture, 
Guided 
Instruction, 
PPT. 

Remarks or 

Special 
Hours if 

any 
Needed 
new books 

according 
to newN 

Syllabus. 

Signature of HoD 
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