LESSON PLAN

Session 2022-2023

Department: BENGALI

Name of the Faculty: Dr. Kshitish Chandra Mahata

Subject Code: 101 BNGH-C1

Title of the Course: bangla sahityer itihas (prachin o madhyajug)

Class: B.A. Honours

Semester: 1

il No.	Unit & Dates From-To	Topic for Discussion	No. of Hours as per Schedule	No. of classes	Mode of Teaching	Remarks or Special Hours if any
1.	Unit I 10.07.2022- 15.07.22	সাহিত্যের সংজ্ঞা- স্বরূপ; বাংলা ভাষার উৎপত্তি সম্পর্কে সাধারণ ধারণা; পাঠ্যক্রম সম্পর্কে ধারণা; সাহিত্যের ইতিহাসে সম্পর্কে ধারণা; বাংলা সাহিত্যের ইতিহাসের যুণ বিজজন; যুণগুলির বৈশিষ্ট্য।	15	15	Lecture, Interactive Lecture, Guided Instruction, PPT.	Needed new books according to new Syllabus.
2.	Unit II 16.08.2022- 17.09.2022	বাংলা সাহিত্যের প্রাচীন যুগের বিশেষ যুগ বৈশিষ্টা; বাংলা সাহিত্য সৃষ্টির পূর্বে বাঙালি রচিত সাহিত্য; বাংলাসাহিত্যের প্রথম নিদর্শন; চর্চাপদের আবিষ্কার, ভাষা, সমাজচিত্র; 'প্রীকৃষ্ণকীর্তন' কাব্যের আবিষ্কার, ভাষা, সমাজচিত্র।	16	16	Lecture, Interactive Lecture, Guided Instruction, PPT.	
3.	Uinit III 18.09.2022- 17.10.2022	অনুবাদ সাহিত্য ধারার উৎপত্তি; রামায়ণ	08	08	Lecture, Interactive Lecture, Guided Instruction, PPT.	
4.	Unit IV 17.11.2022- 30.11.2022	মঙ্গলকাৰাধারার উৎপত্তি, মনসামঙ্গলকাব্যধারা, চন্ডীমঙ্গলকাবাধারা; ধর্মমঙ্গলকাব্যধারা; শিবায়ণ কান্ডধারা ; অন্নদামঙ্গপকাব্যধারা;	16	16	Lecture, Interactive Lecture, Guided Instruction, PPT.	Off Line Class started
5.	Unit V 01.12.2022 31.12.2022		14	14	Lecture, Interactive Lecture, Guided Instruction, PPT.	

Signature of the Faculty

Signature of HoD

LESSON PLAN

Session 2022-2023

Name of the Faculty: Dr. Kshitish Chandra Mahata

Department: BENGALI

Subject Code: 201 BNGH-C3

Title of the Course: bangla sahityer itihas (adhunik jug, gadyer dhara)

Class: B.A. Honours

Semester: II

SI No		Topic for Discussion	No. as Hours as per Shedule	No. of classes	Alternative Arrangement made if Any	Remarks of Special Hours if
1.	Unit I 02.01.2023- 31.01.2023	'আধুনিক' শব্দটির অর্থ; বাংলালেশে নবজাগরণ; নবজাগরণ ও আধুনিকতা; বাংলা গদ্যের সৃষ্টি; মিশনারীদের বাংলা গদ্য।		14	Lecture, Interactive Lecture, Guided Instruction, PPT.	any Needed new books according to new Syllabus.
2.	Unit II 01.02.2023- 01.03.2023 Uinit III	ফোর্ট উইলিইয়াম কলেজগোষ্ঠীর গদ্য; রামমোহনের গদ্যগৈলী; বিদ্যাসাগরের গদ্যশৈলী; সাময়িক পত্রে গদ্য।	14	14	Lecture, Interactive Lecture, Guided Instruction, PPT.	
	02.04.2023- 10.05.2023	উনবিংশ শতাব্দীর মহ্যকাব্যধারা; মধুসুদদ দন্তের মহাকাব্য; হেমচন্দ্র বন্দ্যোপাধ্যের মহাকাব্য; নবীনচন্দ্র সেনের মহাকাবা;	13	08	Lecture, Interactive Lecture, Guided Instruction, PPT,	
1	Unit IV 11.05. 2023- 07.06.2023 Unit IV	উনযিংশ শতাব্দীর গীতিকবিতার ধারা; বিহারীলাল চক্রবর্তী; রবীন্দ্রনাথ ঠাকুর; নজরুল ইসলাম। 23	23	16	Lecture, Interactive Lecture, Guided Instruction, PPT	
	Unit V 08.06.2023- 30.06.2023	উনবিংশ শতাব্দীর প্রবন্ধ সাহিতা; বর্দ্বিয়চন্দ্রের প্রবন্ধ ; অক্ষয় কুমার দন্তের প্রবন্ধ; উত্তর লেখার কলাকৌশল।	22	07	Lecture, Interactive Lecture, Guided Instruction, PPT.	

Kes which A. Marcul-Signature of the Faculty

Signature of HoD